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Spenke, Maik
Merkel, René
Mabert, Jorg
Kaposci, René

Wunderlich, Peter
Grohmann, Jens

Mauer, Gabriel
Jahnig, Tony
Patzold, Enrico
Arndt, Ronny

Anders, René

Bittig, Pierre

Fritsch, Heiko
Zatschler, Alexander
Augsten, Dana
Maywald, Henry

Bornschein, Ronny
Schlegel, Dominik
Matthaus, Peter
Walter, Gregor
Beckert, Peter
Schulz, Stefan
Thau, Matthias
Schmiechen, Jens
Reinhold, Soren
Raditzky, Manuel
Hohlfeld, Mathias
Hiller, Steffen

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2023
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Punkte

32
26
25
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20
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18
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Sitze

15

15
12



